SHENZHEN TONGSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Tel: (+86) 0755-22678831
E-mail: sales@tongsion.com
Media Converter Series
Page 1 of 8
Nov 01 / 2014
Rev. 2.0

nm
λrx
nm
Ptx
dBm
SEN
dBm
Overload
dBm
Distance
Km
Loss
dB/Km
Connector
TS-1100 1310 1310 -22~-12 ≤-30 ≥-3 2 2 MM Duplex SC
TS-1100S20 1310 1310 -15~-8 ≤-38 ≥0 20 0.35 SM  Duplex SC
TS-1100S40 1310 1310 -8~-3 ≤-38 ≥0 40 0.35 SM  Duplex SC
TS-1100S60 1310 1310 -3~0 ≤-38 ≥0 60 0.35 SM  Duplex SC
TS-1100S80 1550 1550 -5~0 ≤-38 ≥0 80 0.25 SM  Duplex SC
TS-1100S100 1550 1550 ≥-1 ≤-38 ≥0 100 0.25 SM  Duplex SC
TS-1100S120 1550 1550 ≥1 ≤-40 ≥0 120 0.25 SM  Duplex SC
TS-1200S20A 1310 1550 -15~-8 ≤-36 ≥0 20 0.35 SM   BIDI SC
TS-1200S20B 1550 1310 -8~-3 ≤-36 ≥0 20 0.25 SM   BIDI SC
TS-1200S40A 1310 1550 -3~0 ≤-36 ≥0 40 0.35 SM   BIDI SC
TS-1200S40B 1550 1310 -5~0 ≤-36 ≥0 40 0.25 SM   BIDI SC
TS-1200S60A 1310 1550 -3~0 ≤-36 ≥0 60 0.35 SM   BIDI SC
TS-1200S60B 1550 1310 -3~0 ≤-36 ≥0 60 0.25 SM   BIDI SC
SHENZHEN TONGSION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Tel: (+86) 0755-22678831
E-mail: sales@tongsion.com